
Fill in the gaps

Beaches by Bridezilla

  (1)________  like 

 We've got nothing to say

 Fall like 

 We're floating all the way

 Whisper in my ear

 Hold me closer, my dear

 And wonder, oh wonder

 What's next?

 Mirrors on hotel doors

  (2)________   (3)________  no one  (4)__________  ignore

  (5)__________  up everything you had planned

 There'll be no break up

 Because we're the  (6)________  who  (7)________  

  (8)________  hands

 Whisper in my ear

  (9)________  me closer, my dear

 And wonder, oh wonder

 What's next?
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. Talk

2. Heat

3. that

4. could

5. Shake

6. ones

7. just

8. Hold

9. Hold
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